Farnell Page 393 Date: 04-09-06 time:22:03
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

3.3 1300 SONET OC-3 -40 to 85 None AFBR-5905AZ
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+
AFBR-5103Z 944-9892● 2,514.00 2,012.00 1,677.00
AFBR-5103AZ 944-9914● 3,045.00 2,436.00 2,030.00
AFBR-5103PZ 944-9930● 3,045.00 2,436.00 2,030.00
AFBR-5103PEZ 944-9949● 3,045.00 2,436.00 2,030.00
AFBR-5205Z 944-9965● 2,514.00 2,012.00 1,677.00
AFBR-5205AZ 944-9973● 2,514.00 2,012.00 1,677.00
AFBR-5205PZ 944-9990● 3,045.00 2,436.00 2,030.00
AFBR-5205PEZ 945-0009● 3,045.00 2,436.00 2,030.00
AFBR-5803Z 945-0025● 2,514.00 2,012.00 1,677.00
AFBR-5803AZ 945-0041● 3,045.00 2,436.00 2,030.00
AFBR-5805Z 945-0076● 2,514.00 2,012.00 1,677.00
AFBR-5805AZ 945-0084● 3,045.00 2,436.00 2,030.00
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+
AFBR-5103ATZ 944-9922● 3,045.00 2,436.00 2,030.00
AFBR-5103TZ 944-9957● 2,514.00 2,012.00 1,677.00
AFBR-5205ATZ 944-9981● 3,045.00 2,436.00 2,030.00
AFBR-5205TZ 945-0017● 2,514.00 2,012.00 1,677.00
AFBR-5803ATZ 945-0050● 3,045.00 2,436.00 2,030.00
AFBR-5803TZ 945-0068● 2,514.00 2,012.00 1,677.00
AFBR-5805ATZ 945-0092● 3,045.00 2,436.00 2,030.00
AFBR-5805TZ 945-0106● 2,514.00 2,012.00 1,677.00
Single Mode Transceiver
Single Mode Transceiver
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+
AFBR-5903Z 945-0114● 3,137.00 2,510.00 2,092.00
AFBR-5903AZ 945-0122● 3,840.00 3,071.00 2,560.00
AFBR-5903EZ 945-0130● 3,442.00 2,754.00 2,295.00
AFBR-5905Z 945-0149● 3,137.00 2,510.00 2,092.00
AFBR-5905EZ 945-0157● 3,442.00 2,754.00 2,295.00
AFBR-5905AZ 945-0165● 3,840.00 3,071.00 2,560.00
407196
H=12, W=25.4,D(O/A)=42,
D(Body)24.8 mm
This range of SC fibre transceivers provide a range of products for FDDI, 100 Mb/s ATM and